

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 96515593

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 24.04.24 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 312,61 RON - 312,61 RON

---

Descriere: COS GUNOI 25L: 3 x BUC 26.0504= 78.1513 BREF WC : 4 x BUC 8.4034= 33.6134 SANO VASE 700ML: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 DEGRESANT 625ML: 2 x BUC 16.8067= 33.6134 COS GUNOI 7L: 3 x BUC 12.605= 37.8151 MOP BUMBAC 160GR: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 FARAS CU COADA: 2 x BUC 11.7647= 23.5294 MATURA CU COADA: 1 x BUC 18.4874= 18.4874 COADA LEMN: 2 x BUC 3.3614= 6.7227 MATURA 30CM: 1 x BUC 13.4454= 13.4454 SANO FLOOR 1L: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 BREF WC: 3 x BUC 8.4034= 25.2101 HARTIE IGIENICA: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605

---